Account Details - Current Account , v

Aczount No.
Accournt Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

! Accounts

510-6-01867-6

wanuinidnwaasdad 12a1
wadudn1sdnwraasdad sl

0.00

* Select transactions to view by

® Transaction Date:

O Spevific Pariod:

- 07-07-2022

Teiier id  Transaction Code

Date

505-07—2022 931001
 05-07.2022 331001
05072022 931001
05072022 931001
%s5~c7»2022 331001
05-07-2022 93999
205-07-2022 931060
506—07—2022 931000
g 06-07-2022 931000
%06-07-2022 931000
§06~07-2022 331000
éos-o7~2022 93999
07072022 931001
07-07-2022 531001
oroTa022  9uons
07-07-2022 93100
- 07-07-2022 931001
307-07-2022 931001
931001

-

From Date 01-07-2022

Time 00:00 v

. Today

BCD14
BCD14
BCDO14
BCD14
BCD14
_BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCG14
8CH4
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14
BCD14

Deseription
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Uttaradit Prim
GFMIS/08682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
éFMISHOBGBZ
GFMIS/108682
Uttaradit Prim
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108882

GFMIS/108682
GFMI1S8/108682

Currency
Agcount Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

THB
Active

UTTARADIT BR.

0.00 -

a o Date 31-07-2022

Cheque No.

Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance
2,600.00 2,600.00
6,227.42 8,827.42
11,880.00 20,707.42
3,000.00 23,707.42
8,91€.00 32,617.42
-32,617.42 0.00
28,248.00 28,248.00
56,430.00 84,678.00
106,920.00 191,598.00
667,853.00 858,551.00
84,150.00 943,701.00
-915,453.00 28,248.00
73,373.00 101,621.00
100.00 101,721.00
167,784.0C 269,505.00
16,000.00 285,505.00
156,135.00 441,640.00
29,700.00 471,340.00
4,950.00 476,280.00

Init Br
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0510
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0510
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682
108682




2022 831001 BCD14 GFMiS/108682 13,221.28 489,511.28 108682

#7-2022 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prim -489,511.28 0.00 0510
/ $3-07-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,800.00 23,800.00 108682
08-07-2022 3931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,222.47 25,022 .47 108682

‘ 08-07-2022 93929 BPDWT Uttaradit Prim -25.’022'47 0.00 0510
/ 18-07-2022 931600 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 62,600.00 62,600.00 108682
18-07-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108882 49,000.00 111,600.00 108682
18-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 333,000.00 444,600.00 108682
19-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 360.00 444,960.00 108682
19-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108882 1,200.00 446,160.00 108682
‘ 18-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,373.00 452,533.00 108682

Aotd opextk 0 lastih

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road. Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 16110
Tel. 0-2208-7799. Email: corporate. banking@kth.co.th
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ST KAUNGTHA! BANK ’
[Accounts
Account Details - Current Account
| Asoount Jo, 510-8-01867-6 Currency | THB
{ waRuimsdnwaashad wa1  Account Status Active
lwaRuindneansiiag iae1  Branch Name UTTARADIT BR.
0.00 Available Balance 0.00
 Select transactions to view by:
® Trassaction Date: From Date 01 -07-2022 ‘ o @ To Date ‘,31_0.7._2(!??‘ o v a
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Perdod: Today ' v
Liate Teilerdd Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Ralance Init Br
© 186-07-2022 231001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 36,000.00 488,533.00 108682
19-07-2022 Q34001 BC14 GFMIS/108682 120,000.00 608,533.00 108682
16-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/10B682 60,000.00 668,533.00 108682
18-07-2022 531601 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,060.00 675,583.00 108682
18-07-2022 231001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,400.00 680.,983.00 108682
19-07-2022 SN ~ BCB 14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 681,583.00 163682
19-07-2022 431681 BCG14 GFMIS/108882 705,000.00 1,386,583.00 108682
18-07-2022 931001 . BCO14 GFMIiS/108682 ,54.00 1,386,637.00 108682
| 18-07-2022 531001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,330.00 1,389,867.00 108682
» 19-07-202%2 531037 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 844.997.00 2,234,864.00 108682
18072022 331001 BCD14 GFMIS/M08882 4,815.00 2,239,779.00 108682
| 18-07-2022 G38E5 BPDWT Uttaradit Prim -111,600.00 2,128,179.00 0510
20-07-2022 8931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 37,095.00 2,165,274.00 108682
20-07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 75,787.00 2,241,061.00 108682
20-07-2022 931001 BCD44 GFMIS/108682 121,154 40 2,362,215.40 108682
20-07-2022 a31001 8CD14 GFMiS/108882 256,320.00 2,618,535.40 108682
; 20-07-2022 931601 BCD14 COFMIS/108682 25,000.00 2,643,635.40 108682
2 831604 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 2,658,535.40 108682

20-07-202
Q7-2022 S31601 BCD14 GFMIS/M08682 250.00 2,658,785.40 108682

>

().
l.l

L8]




J7-2022
20-07-2022

 2007-2022

' 20-07-2022
-+ 21-07-2022
21:07-2022
21-07-2022
21-07-2022
22072022

| 22-07-2022

931001

931001

931000

931000

93985

931001

9310¢1

931001

93999

931001

931000

8CD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD04

8CDO4

35 Sukhumvit Raad. Klong Toey Nua Subaistrict, Wa

GFMIS/108682
G'FMISI‘I 08682
GFMiS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Uttaradit Prim
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Uttaradit Prim
nsuifyfinana/108651

ATy dina19/108651

A first 4 previous  20ol4

Krung Thai Bank Public Cormpany Limited
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Emait. corporate, banking@ktb.co.th

130,780.20
2,971.66
49,000.00
62,600.00
-664,358.26
140,340.00
4,080.00
3,480.00
-147,900.00

1,002,575.56

21,447,091.63

ttana District, Bangkok, 10110

2,789,565.60
2,792,537.26
2,841,537.26
2,904,137.26
2,239,779.00
2,380,118.00
2,384,199.00
2,387,679.00
2,239,779.00
3,242,354.56

24,689,446.19

108682

108682

108682

108682

0510

108682

108682

108682

0510

108682

108682




Account Details - Current Account

C o Agcount No.

510-6-01867-6 Currency THR
- Account Name waduinid@neaesdad et Account Status Active
Alias Nams aduinis@nmigesdad e Branch Name UTTARADIT BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

* Selsct transactions o view by

)
]

Fransaction Dates

From Dawe 01-07-2022

To Dale 31:07-2022

Tive 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
o Today v
Bate Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Chegue No. Amount Balance Init Br
22-07-2022 93993 BRDWT Uttaradit Prim 206040400 22,620,04215 0510
22.07-2022 93999 BROWT Uttaradit Prim A111,600.00 2250844218 0510
soor222 831001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,870.00 22,521,31219 108682

22072022 931001 cD14 GFMIS/108682 7,200.00  22,528,512.19 _108652
22070z Kan2u4 - PADWE 9204- 42,746.00 2251576618 0510
. 10900310065318781 ’ 135,

22072022 K19294. PADWP S 310005318781 4410000 22,501666.19 0510

Ip07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 77,03500 22,578,701.19 108682 :
22072022 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 400000 2258270119 108682 »

poravez 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,64000 22,602,341.19 108682

22072022 931001 BCD 14 GFMIS/108682 8,820.00 22,611,161.19 108682

22.07-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 120000 2261236118 108682

L0202 0001 8CD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 2261356119 108682

22072022 931001 ECD14 GFMIS/108682 120000 2261476119 108682

22072032 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108532 120000 22,615961.19 108682
12072022 31c01 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 120000 22,617,161 108682

So.n7.0022 K104 PADWP 9294- 240000 22,614,761.18 0510

g 10900310095318781 ' 614,761,

22072022 K19254 PADWR S 0030095318781 1120000  22,613,561.19 0510
22072022 K19294 PADWP 310095318781 72000 22,612,841.19 0510
C22.07-2022  K19294 PADWP 9294- 666000 2260618119 0510
;: 10900310095318781



022 92083 BPOWT * Uttaradit Prim -22,140,935.13 465,248.00 0510
472022 asuns 3PDWT Uttaradi Prim -135,565.00 329,681.00 0510
2072002 33865 3ROWT Uttaradit Prim -308,732.00 2094900 108682
22.07-2022 K 5204 PADWE 1953353 10005318781 -108.00 20,841.00 0510
22072022 57744 CWTPC 10451920 -4,666.00 16,17500 0510
22072022 87171 CWTPC 10451918 -12,375.00 380000 0510
22072022 571744 CWTPC 10451919 -3,800.00 000 0510
26-07-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,488.00 1488.00 108682
26:07-2022 931002 BCO14 GFMIS/108682 165,307.00 166,795.00 108682
26-07-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00 169,195.00 108682
26-072022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,780.00 200985.00 108682
.............. o dist o A previous 3of 4oopextr o fasth

Krung Thai 8ark Public Company Limited
35 Sukiumyit Road, Klong Toev Nua Bubdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 5-2208-7739, Email: Corporate. banking@kth.co.th



i Accounts

¢ Account Ne.

Accuurt Name

Alas Name

Ledger Balenze

7/ @ s.hmsngding
LA KFUNGTHAL BANK

Account Detaiis - Current Account

510-6-£01867-6

waRuAn @y anThad et
waNuinsdnmansdad a1
0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transacuor Date
:) Sasc fc Period
Date
25072022 931002
(26072022 931002
26:07-2022 931002
26-07-2022 931002
526-07-2022 931002
26-07-2022 93099
26-07-2022 9399
;26-07-2022 93999
27072022 931000
27-07-2022 y3909

From Dale _0_1 -07;292é -

'» Todéy

Tellarid  Transaction Code

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

“BPDDT

BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14

BPDWT

Total Cr. = 27,899,521.48
Total CLCK. 0.00

Time . 00:00 v

Description

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Uttaradit Prim

Uttaradit Prim

Uttaradit Prim

GFMIS/108682

Uttaradit Prim

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

THB
Active

UTTARADIT BR.

0.00 -

B 7o Date 31072022

Cheque No. Amount Balance
52,300.00 253,285.00
6,968.00 260,253.00
307,410.00 567,663.00
62,856.00 630,519.00
14,668.00 644,587.00
38,925.00 684,512.00
-644,587.00 39,925.00
-39: 925.00 0.00
3,535.86 3,535.86
-3,535.86 0.00

Total Dr. = -27,898,521.48

LA previous

Krung Thai Bank Public Cormpany Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiang Toey Nua Subdrstrict, Wattana District, Bangkaok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: comporate banking@ktb.co th

4ofd

init Br
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0510
108682
108682

0510




